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Winnebago Minnie
Your home away from home
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Don’t let the name mislead you, the Winnebago Minnie packs
maximum features into an easy to pull light weight camper. A full 8'
wide box provides ample living space and the power slide out creates
even more! Features include a queen bed, spacious galley, and
private bathroom. Full linoleum makes the camper easy to clean
and the light interior will brighten your day. Make your camper
yours by choosing one of the many custom exterior colors and

let your friends know you’ve arrived! Minnie continues the
Winnebago tradition of providing more camper per each and

every square foot!
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2201DS

2200SS

2351DKS

2401RG

FLOORPLANS, SPECIFICATIONS, EXTERIOR COLORS, DECOR OPTIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior Length

Exterior Height (With AC)
Exterior Width

Interior Heigth

GVWR

Dry Weight (lbs)

Dry Hitch Weight (lbs)
Axles (lbs)

Tire Size

Fresh Water Tank (Gal)
Black Tank Capacity (Gal)
Grey Tank Capacity (Gal)
LP Capacity (lbs)

Awning Length
Slide-outs

Furnace (BTUs)

Water Heater

EXTERIOR COLORS

2201DS  2200SS

269" 26'9"
10'6" 10°6"
80" 80"
6'5" 6’5"
7,000 7,000

4,900 4,900

575

575

2©3.500 2@ 3500

ST205/ ST205/
75R14C 75R14C

43
25
41
40
19
1

43
25
41
40
19
1

25,000 25,000
6

6

2455BHS

2351DKS 2401RG
25'10" 27'11"

10°6" 10°6"
80" 80"
6'5" 6’5"
7,000 7,000
5,080 5,220
620 650

2©3.500 2@ 3500

ST205/ ST205/
75R14C 75R14C

43 43
25 25

41 2025
40 40

15 15

1 1
25000 25,000
6 6

2455BHS
27'11"
106’

80"

65"
7,000
5320

660

2@ 3,500

ST205/
75R14C

43
25

41

40

19

1
25,000
6

2500RL
27'11"
106’

80"

65"
7,000
5,160
695

2@ 3,500

ST205/
75R14C

43
25

41

40

20

1
25,000
6

Orange Champagne

2500RL

DECOR

2500FL
27'11°
10°6" \
80" ‘

6'5" T—

7,000
5,230
575 Mineral

Lava

ST205/
75R14C

43
25

41

40

18

1
25,000
6

Onyx

Mamba

Mocha

2500FL



STANDARDS & OPTIONS
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th/DVD/USB

- Night Shades
- Full Extension Drawer Guides
- Tub Surround
- Power Bath Vent
- Sink Covers
- LED Lighting
- Stainless Steel Sink
- 6 Gallon DSI/Gas/Elec
Water Heater
- Double Door
Gas/Elec Refrigerator
-+ 25,000 BTU Furnace
- Three Burner Cooktop w Oven
- Bedroom Roof Vent
- Ducted Roof Air
- Plywood Flooring
- Foot Pedal Flush Toliet
- Microwave

Exterior

- TV Antenna

- Patio Speakers

- Spare Tire w Carrier

- LP Quick Connect

- Detachable Power Cord

- Diamond Plate Rock Guard
- Lockable Storage Door

- Satellite Hook Up

- Manual Awning

- Patio Light

-+ Winterization Kit

- Battery Disconnect

- Bumper Sewer Hose Carrier
- Aluminum Framing

- Dual 20# Lp Tank

- Roof Mount Stereo Antenna
- 13.5 Roof Air

- 4Pt Stab Jacks

Options

- Exterior TV Hook Up

- Black Tank Flush

- Fold Away Entry Handle
- Power Awning with LED
- Dual 30# LP Tanks

- 15.0 Roof Air

- Roof Ladder

- Qutside Shower

- Enclosed Tanks

- Power Tongue Jack

-+ Aluminum Rims

STV

Exterior Color Options
- Platinum

- Blue

- Cherry

- White

- Orange

- Champagne

PREFERRED CARE
PROGRAM

We back our towable products with best-in-class support.

* Lock-out Service
* Fuel Delivery
* Jump-Starts

« Complimentary 24-hour
roadside assistance program

« Flat Tire Changes

« Towing * Service Appointment
* Mobile Mechanic « Tow Vehicle Covered
* RV Technical Support When Towing

Prermivm
ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

Minnie features aluminum framing laminated with block foam insulation,
true gel coat fiberglass exterior, and designer interior décor panels.
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CLUB

www.witclub.com

Have a question
about Minnie?
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5/8" 5-Ply Tongue & Groove Plywood makes a solid foundation
for all Winnebago Trailers.

WINNEBAGO

Winnebago of Indiana
201 14th Street, P.O. Box 2001
Middlebury, IN 46540 (574) 825-5250

www.winnebagoind.com

Your Winnebago Dealer

No detail is missed as the Minnie moves along the production line.
We can build yours today!

Winnebago Industries™ continuing program of product improvement makes specifications, equipment, model availability, and prices subject to change without notice. Published content reflects the
most current product information at time of printing. 2016 Winnebago of Indiana, LLC  081év1




