



FLOORPLANS, SPECIFICATIONS, EXTERIOR COLORS, DECOR OPTIONS

FLOORPLANS









SPECIFICATIONS

	2201DS	2200SS	2351DKS	2401RG	2455BHS	2500RL	2500FL
Exterior Length	26'9"	26'9"	25'10"	27'11"	27'11"	27'11"	27'11"
Exterior Height (With AC)	10'6"	10'6"	10'6"	10'6"	10'6"	10'6"	10'6"
Exterior Width	8'0"	8'0"	8'0"	8'0"	8'0"	8'0"	8'0"
Interior Heigth	6'5"	6'5"	6'5"	6'5"	6'5"	6'5"	6'5"
GVWR	7,000	7,000	7,000	7,000	7,000	7,000	7,000
Dry Weight (lbs)	4,900	4,900	5,080	5,220	5,320	5,160	5,230
Dry Hitch Weight (lbs)	575	575	620	650	660	695	575
Axles (lbs)	2 @ 3,500	2 @ 3,500	2 @ 3,500	2 @ 3,500	2 @ 3,500	2 @ 3,500	2 @ 3,500
Tire Size	ST205/ 75R14C						
Fresh Water Tank (Gal)	43	43	43	43	43	43	43
Black Tank Capacity (Gal)	25	25	25	25	25	25	25
Grey Tank Capacity (Gal)	41	41	41	2 @ 25	41	41	41
LP Capacity (lbs)	40	40	40	40	40	40	40
Awning Length	19	19	15	15	19	20	18
Slide-outs	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Furnace (BTUs)	25,000	25,000	25,000	25,000	25,000	25,000	25,000
Water Heater	6	6	6	6	6	6	6

EXTERIOR COLORS









DÉCOR OPTIONS

Lava



Mineral



Onyx



Mamba

STANDARDS & OPTIONS

Interior

- · Bedspread
- · Cable TV Hook Up
- · Carbon Monoxide Detector
- LP Gas Detector
- · Smoke Alarm
- · Range Hood w/ Vent
- · Stereo/Bluetooth/DVD/USB
- · Bathroom Skylight
- · Night Shades
- · Full Extension Drawer Guides
- · Tub Surround
- Power Bath Vent
- · Sink Covers
- · LED Lighting
- · Stainless Steel Sink
- · 6 Gallon DSI/Gas/Elec Water Heater
- · Double Door
- Gas/Elec Refrigerator
- · 25,000 BTU Furnace
- · Three Burner Cooktop w Oven
- · Bedroom Roof Vent
- · Ducted Roof Air
- · Plywood Flooring
- · Foot Pedal Flush Toliet
- Microwave

Exterior

- · TV Antenna
- · Patio Speakers
- · Spare Tire w Carrier
- · LP Quick Connect
- · Detachable Power Cord

- · Diamond Plate Rock Guard
- · Lockable Storage Door
- · Satellite Hook Up
- · Manual Awning
- · Patio Light
- · Winterization Kit
- · Battery Disconnect
- · Bumper Sewer Hose Carrier
- · Aluminum Framing
- · Dual 20# Lp Tank
- · Roof Mount Stereo Antenna
- · 13.5 Roof Air
- · 4Pt Stab Jacks

Options

- · Exterior TV Hook Up
- · Black Tank Flush
- · Fold Away Entry Handle
- · Power Awning with LED
- · Dual 30# LP Tanks
- · 15.0 Roof Air
- · Roof Ladder
- · Outside Shower
- · Enclosed Tanks
- · Power Tongue Jack
- · Aluminum Rims
- · TV

Exterior Color Options

- · Platinum
- · Blue
- · Cherry
- · White
- · Orange
- · Champagne



Minnie features aluminum framing laminated with block foam insulation, true gel coat fiberglass exterior, and designer interior décor panels.



5/8" 5-Ply Tongue & Groove Plywood makes a solid foundation for all Winnebago Trailers.



No detail is missed as the Minnie moves along the production line. We can build yours today!





www.witclub.com



Have a question about Minnie?

Email SalesWOI@WGO.net.



Winnebago of Indiana

201 14th Street, P.O. Box 2001 Middlebury, IN 46540 (574) 825-5250

www.winnebagoind.com

Your Winnebago Dealer